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ILliNUiS CtH~ltjjtr:CE CCl~f~1;3S~ON 
STATE OF ILLINOIS 

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

Camelot Utilities, Inc, 

Proposed general increase in water 
and sewer rates. 
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11-0141 

APPEARANCE 

Steven W. Becker and Robert M. Stephenson, Becker Stephenson LLC, hereby enter their 

appearance on behalf of Camelot Homeowner's Association in the above-entitled cause. 

Steven W. Becker 
Becker Stephenson LLC 
101 North Wacker Drive, Suite 603 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
Ph. (800) 284-5415 
Fax (312) 780-7598 
swb@beckerstephenson.com 

Robert M. Stephenson 
Becker Stephenson LLC 
101 North Wacker Drive, Suite 603 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
Ph. (800) 284-5415 
Fax (312) 780-7598 
nns@beckerstephenson.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Steven W. Becker, an attorney, certify that on March 14,2011, I caused to be filed the 
original of the foregoing Appearance with the office of the Chief Clerk, Illinois Commerce 
Commission, 527 East Capitol Avenue, Springfield, Illinois 62701, by first class mail, with 
proper postage fully prepaid, and served copies of the same document to the following persons 
by first class mail on the same date: 

John Hoy 
Lena Georgiev 
Steven M. Lubertozzi 
Dhwani S. Mehta 
Utilities Inc. 
Camelot Utilities, Inc. 
2335 Sanders Rd. 
Northbrook, IL 60062 
jphoy@uiwater.com 
Igeorgiev@uiwater.com 
smlubertozzi@uiwater.com 
dsmehta@uiwater.com 

W. Michael Seidel 
Howard & Howard Attorneys PLLC 
200 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. llOO 
Chicago, IL 60604 
mseidel@howardandhoward.com 
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Steven W. Becker ( 

Sonya J. Teague, Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle St., C-800 
Chicago, IL 6060 I 
steague@icc.illinois.gov 

Michael J. Lannon 
Jessica L. Cardoni 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle St., C-800 
Chicago, IL 6060 I 
mlannon@icc.illinois.gov 
jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 


